
One Percent Random Sample

Random Precincts

02071   - ANAHEIM

02094   - ANAHEIM

02409   - ANAHEIM

07147   - BUENA PARK

07159   - BUENA PARK

23227   - PLACENTIA

29356   - YORBA LINDA

32312   - HUNTINGTON BCH

39373   - WESTMINSTER

47262   - MISSION VIEJO

47276   - MISSION VIEJO

52131   - COSTA MESA

59038   - IRVINE

59047   - IRVINE

63019   - ORANGE

63225   - ORANGE

63231   - ORANGE

72199   - EAST TUSTIN
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One Percent Random Sample

Contests not represented in Random Precincts

1120 - US Representative 38th District

1160 - US Representative 47th District

1180 - US Representative 49th District

3037 - North OC College Dist Trustee Area 4

3038 - North OC College Dist Trustee Area 5

3045 - Coast Comm College Dist Trustee Area 4

3052 - Rcho Santiago Coll Dist Trustee Area 3

3054 - Rcho Santiago Coll Dist Trustee Area 5

3105 - Brea Olinda Unified Sch Dist Trustee Area 5

3112 - Capistrano Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 2

3113 - Capistrano Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 3

3115 - Capistrano Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 5

3123 - Garden Grove Unified School Dist, Trustee Area 1

3133 - Irvine Unified Sch Dist Trustee Area 3

3135 - Irvine Unified Sch Dist Trustee Area 5

3142 - Laguna Beach Unified Sch Dist

3152 - Los Alamitos Unified Sch Dist Trustee Area 2

3155 - Los Alamitos Unified Sch Dist Trustee Area 5

3161 - Newport-Mesa Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 1

3163 - Newport-Mesa Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 3

3166 - Newport-Mesa Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 6

3192 - Saddleback Valley USD Trustee Area 2

3194 - Saddleback Valley USD Trustee Area 4

3201 - Santa Ana Unified School Dist

3211 - Tustin Unified School Dist Trustee Area 1

3255 - Anaheim Elementary School Dist, Trustee Area 3

3266 - Buena Park School Dist Trustee Area 4

3292 - Fountain Valley School Dist

3311 - Huntington Beach City SD Trustee Area 1

3322 - La Habra City School Dist, Full Term

3371 - Westminster School Dist Trustee Area 1

4903 - City of Aliso Viejo Member, City Council

5004 - City of Anaheim City Council, District 1

5007 - City of Anaheim City Council, District 4

5011 - City of Brea Member, City Council

5014 - City of Brea City Treasurer

5025 - City of Buena Park City Council, District 3

5026 - City of Buena Park City Council, District 4

5033 - City of Costa Mesa City Council, District 2

5039 - City of Costa Mesa City Council, District 6

5041 - City of Cypress Member, City Council

5056 - City of Dana Point City Council, District 4

5057 - City of Dana Point City Council, District 5

5063 - City of Fountain Valley City Council

5071 - City of Fullerton City Council, District 1

5072 - City of Fullerton City Council, District 2

5074 - City of Fullerton City Council, District 4

5081 - City of Garden Grove Mayor

5085 - City of Garden Grove City Council, District 2

5088 - City of Garden Grove City Council, District 5

5089 - City of Garden Grove City Council, District 6
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One Percent Random Sample

5111 - City of Laguna Beach Member, City Council

5113 - City of Laguna Beach City Clerk

5114 - City of Laguna Beach City Treasurer

5118 - City of Laguna Hills Member, City Council

5121 - City of Laguna Niguel Member, City Council

5125 - City of Laguna Woods Member, City Council

5131 - City of La Habra Member, City Council

5135 - City of Lake Forest City Council, District 1

5139 - City of Lake Forest City Council, District 5

5141 - City of La Palma Member, City Council

5151 - City of Los Alamitos City Council, District 1

5152 - City of Los Alamitos City Council, District 2

5153 - City of Los Alamitos City Council, District 3

5172 - City of Newport Beach City Council, District 2

5175 - City of Newport Beach City Council, District 5

5177 - City of Newport Beach City Council, District 7

5182 - City of Orange City Council, District 1

5183 - City of Orange City Council, District 2

5186 - City of Orange City Council, District 5

5190 - City of Placentia City Council, District 1

5194 - City of Placentia City Council, District 5

5198 - Rancho Santa Margarita Member, City Council

5201 - City of San Clemente City Council, Full Term

5203 - City of San Clemente City Clerk

5204 - City of San Clemente City Treasurer

5205 - City of San Clemente City Council, Short Term

5217 - City of San Juan Capistrano City Council, District 5

5221 - City of Santa Ana Mayor

5222 - City of Santa Ana City Council, Ward 1

5224 - City of Santa Ana City Council, Ward 3

5226 - City of Santa Ana City Council, Ward 5

5232 - City of Seal Beach City Council, Dist 2

5234 - City of Seal Beach City Council, Dist 4

5242 - City of Stanton City Council, District 2

5245 - City of Stanton City Council, District 4

5251 - City of Tustin Member, City Council

5273 - City of Westminster City Council, District 2

5278 - City of Westminster City Council, District 3

6002 - Capistrano Bay Community Services Dist

6022 - Rossmoor Community Services Dist, Full Term

6081 - Silverado-Modjeska Recreation and Park Dist

6104 - Costa Mesa Sanitary Dist Div. 4

6141 - Sunset Beach Sanitary Dist, Full Term

6152 - Surfside Colony Storm Water Protection Dist

6222 - Mesa Water Dist Div. 2

6252 - South Coast Water Dist

6297 - Muni. Water Dist of O.C. Div. 7

6401 - Santiago Geo Hazard Abatement Dist Full Term
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One Percent Random Sample

Measures not represented in Random Precincts

8600 - P - City of Cypress

8602 - S - City of Fullerton

8603 - U - City of Fullerton

8604 - V - City of Laguna Woods

8605 - W - City of La Habra

8606 - X - City of La Habra

8607 - Y - City of Los Alamitos

8608 - Z - City of Newport Beach

8610 - BB - City of San Clemente

8611 - CC - City of Tustin
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One Percent Random Sample

Clean-Up Precincts

02009   - ANAHEIM

5004 - City of Anaheim City Council, District 1

02060   - ANAHEIM

6401 - Santiago Geo Hazard Abatement Dist Full Term

02212   - ANAHEIM

3038 - North OC College Dist Trustee Area 5

5007 - City of Anaheim City Council, District 4

05307   - BREA

3105 - Brea Olinda Unified Sch Dist Trustee Area 5

5011 - City of Brea Member, City Council

5014 - City of Brea City Treasurer

07094   - BUENA PARK

5025 - City of Buena Park City Council, District 3

07138   - BUENA PARK

5026 - City of Buena Park City Council, District 4

10314   - CYPRESS

1160 - US Representative 47th District

3123 - Garden Grove Unified School Dist, Trustee Area 1

5041 - City of Cypress Member, City Council

8600 - P - City of Cypress

11357   - LA PALMA

1120 - US Representative 38th District

3266 - Buena Park School Dist Trustee Area 4

5141 - City of La Palma Member, City Council

13034   - FULLERTON

5074 - City of Fullerton City Council, District 4

13041   - FULLERTON

5072 - City of Fullerton City Council, District 2

13445   - FULLERTON

3037 - North OC College Dist Trustee Area 4

3322 - La Habra City School Dist, Full Term

5071 - City of Fullerton City Council, District 1

8602 - S - City of Fullerton

8603 - U - City of Fullerton

14002   - GARDEN GROVE

5088 - City of Garden Grove City Council, District 5

14018   - GARDEN GROVE

5089 - City of Garden Grove City Council, District 6

14291   - GARDEN GROVE

3255 - Anaheim Elementary School Dist, Trustee Area 3

5081 - City of Garden Grove Mayor

5085 - City of Garden Grove City Council, District 2

17251   - LA HABRA

5131 - City of La Habra Member, City Council

8605 - W - City of La Habra

8606 - X - City of La Habra

23146   - PLACENTIA

5190 - City of Placentia City Council, District 1

23147   - PLACENTIA

5194 - City of Placentia City Council, District 5

25234   - LAGUNA WOODS

3192 - Saddleback Valley USD Trustee Area 2

5125 - City of Laguna Woods Member, City Council

8604 - V - City of Laguna Woods

27113   - STANTON

5242 - City of Stanton City Council, District 2
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One Percent Random Sample

27117   - STANTON

5245 - City of Stanton City Council, District 4

31002   - FOUNTAIN VALLEY

3292 - Fountain Valley School Dist

5063 - City of Fountain Valley City Council

32212   - HUNTINGTON BCH

3311 - Huntington Beach City SD Trustee Area 1

6141 - Sunset Beach Sanitary Dist, Full Term

33109   - LOS ALAMITOS

5152 - City of Los Alamitos City Council, District 2

33114   - LOS ALAMITOS

3152 - Los Alamitos Unified Sch Dist Trustee Area 2

5151 - City of Los Alamitos City Council, District 1

8607 - Y - City of Los Alamitos

33127   - LOS ALAMITOS

5153 - City of Los Alamitos City Council, District 3

35125   - ROSSMOOR

6022 - Rossmoor Community Services Dist, Full Term

36105   - SEAL BEACH

3155 - Los Alamitos Unified Sch Dist Trustee Area 5

5232 - City of Seal Beach City Council, Dist 2

36268   - SEAL BEACH

5234 - City of Seal Beach City Council, Dist 4

36347   - SEAL BEACH

6152 - Surfside Colony Storm Water Protection Dist

38082   - LAGUNA HILLS

5118 - City of Laguna Hills Member, City Council

39201   - WESTMINSTER

5278 - City of Westminster City Council, District 3

39204   - WESTMINSTER

3371 - Westminster School Dist Trustee Area 1

39206   - WESTMINSTER

5273 - City of Westminster City Council, District 2

41122   - DANA POINT

5056 - City of Dana Point City Council, District 4

41158   - DANA POINT

5057 - City of Dana Point City Council, District 5

6002 - Capistrano Bay Community Services Dist

6252 - South Coast Water Dist

44111   - LAGUNA BEACH

3142 - Laguna Beach Unified Sch Dist

5111 - City of Laguna Beach Member, City Council

5113 - City of Laguna Beach City Clerk

5114 - City of Laguna Beach City Treasurer

45102   - ALISO VIEJO

3115 - Capistrano Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 5

4903 - City of Aliso Viejo Member, City Council

48141   - SAN CLEMENTE

1180 - US Representative 49th District

3113 - Capistrano Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 3

5201 - City of San Clemente City Council, Full Term

5203 - City of San Clemente City Clerk

5204 - City of San Clemente City Treasurer

5205 - City of San Clemente City Council, Short Term

6297 - Muni. Water Dist of O.C. Div. 7

8610 - BB - City of San Clemente

49113   - SAN JUAN CAP
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3112 - Capistrano Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 2

5217 - City of San Juan Capistrano City Council, District 5

52002   - COSTA MESA

5033 - City of Costa Mesa City Council, District 2

52003   - COSTA MESA

3166 - Newport-Mesa Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 6

5039 - City of Costa Mesa City Council, District 6

52014   - COSTA MESA

3045 - Coast Comm College Dist Trustee Area 4

3161 - Newport-Mesa Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 1

6104 - Costa Mesa Sanitary Dist Div. 4

6222 - Mesa Water Dist Div. 2

53046   - NEWPORT BEACH

3163 - Newport-Mesa Unified Sch Dist, Trustee Area 3

5172 - City of Newport Beach City Council, District 2

5175 - City of Newport Beach City Council, District 5

5177 - City of Newport Beach City Council, District 7

8608 - Z - City of Newport Beach

53390   - NEWPORT BEACH

3133 - Irvine Unified Sch Dist Trustee Area 3

54101   - RANCHO STA MARG

5198 - Rancho Santa Margarita Member, City Council

56081   - LAKE FOREST

5139 - City of Lake Forest City Council, District 5

56278   - LAKE FOREST

3194 - Saddleback Valley USD Trustee Area 4

5135 - City of Lake Forest City Council, District 1

58106   - LAGUNA NIGUEL

5121 - City of Laguna Niguel Member, City Council

59006   - IRVINE

3135 - Irvine Unified Sch Dist Trustee Area 5

59212   - IRVINE

6081 - Silverado-Modjeska Recreation and Park Dist

63001   - ORANGE

5186 - City of Orange City Council, District 5

63002   - ORANGE

5183 - City of Orange City Council, District 2

63005   - ORANGE

5182 - City of Orange City Council, District 1

68044   - SANTA ANA

3052 - Rcho Santiago Coll Dist Trustee Area 3

5226 - City of Santa Ana City Council, Ward 5

68050   - SANTA ANA

5222 - City of Santa Ana City Council, Ward 1

68053   - SANTA ANA

3054 - Rcho Santiago Coll Dist Trustee Area 5

3201 - Santa Ana Unified School Dist

5221 - City of Santa Ana Mayor

5224 - City of Santa Ana City Council, Ward 3

71121   - TUSTIN

3211 - Tustin Unified School Dist Trustee Area 1

5251 - City of Tustin Member, City Council

8611 - CC - City of Tustin

EWMR082 - One Percent Random Sample

Printed:  11/6/2020   1:15:54PM

Page 7 of 7


